
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

Nr. 

9 
274 

68 
10 

Namn 

Liam Eriksson 
Ted  Naartijärvi 
Liam Labba 
Tilda Johansson 

Club 

Infjärden Racing SK 
Kiruna MK 
Älvsbyns MS 
Ros MK 

Sponsor Make 

Arctic Cat 
Yamaha 
Arctic Cat 
Polaris 

R1.  

22 
25 
20 
-- 

R2.  

25 
22 
18 
20 

Totala poäng 

47 
47 
38 
20  

Skrivet: 2018-01-29 19:06:52 

Tidtagning Felicia Lund 
Tävlingsledare Leif Viklund 
Supervisor Tomas Stenberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: Övre Norra Motocykel och snöskoter  

Sverigecup Deltävling 2 
Guldhjälm 

Total Guldhjälm 

Skomanstjälen 0,600 Km 


